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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

License 2AM-MEA1530

matt.mcdougall@prairiescientific.ca <matt.mcdougall@prairiescientific.ca> Mon, Mar 20, 2023 at 1:45
PM

To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Luis Manzo <DirLands@kivalliqinuit.ca>
Cc: Gabriel Karlik <gkarlik@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Jamie Kataluk <landsbaker@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Jeff Tulugak
<JTulugak@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Brenda Pilakapsi <bpilakapsi@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Maria Serra <mserra@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Al
Sexton <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>, Craig Beardsall <cbeardsall@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-
oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Richard,

 

The KIA is satisfied with Agnico Eagle’s responses to our comments on the planned Baker Lake Water Management
Improvement.

 

Best,

 

Matt
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